HP Atk Def SpA SpD Spd Total
Avg| 87,07 96,62 91,56 87,74 91,50 82,98 537,46
Number Name SD| 25,27 26,83
# 003 Venusaur -0,2797 -0,5450
# 006 Chari zard -0,3588 | -0,4705
# 009 Bl ast oi se -0,3192 | -0,5077
# 012 Butterfree -1,0712 -1,9242
# 015 Beedri | | -0,8733 | -0,6196
# 018 Pi dgeot -0,1609 | -0,6196
# 020 Rati cate -1,2691 | -0,5823
# 022 Fear ow -0,8733 -0,2468
# 024 Ar bok -1,0712 | -0,4332
# 025 Pi kachu -2,0606 | -1,5514
# 026 Rai chu -1,0712 | -0,2468
# 028 Sandsl ash -0,4775 0,1259
# 031 Ni doqueen 0,1161 -0,5450
# 034 Ni doki ng -0,2401 | -0,1723
# 036 Cl ef abl e 0,3140 -0,9923
# 038 Ni net al es -0,5567 | -0,7686
# 040 W ggl yt uf f 2,0950 -0,9923
# 045 Vi | epl une -0,4775 | -0,6196
# 047 Par asect -1,0712 -0,0604
# 049 Venonot h -0,6754 | -1,1787
# 051 Dugtri o -2,0606 | -0,6196
# 053 Per si an -0,8733 | -0,9923
# 055 Gol duck -0,2797 | -0,5450
# 057 Pri meape -0,8733 0,3123
# 059 Ar cani ne 0,1161 0,4987
# 062 Pol i wr at h 0,1161 -0,4332
# 065 Al akazam -1,2691 | -1,7378
# 068 Machanp 0,1161 1,2442
# 071 Vi ct r eebel -0,2797 0,3123
# 073 Tent acr uel -0,2797 | -0,9923
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076
078
080
083
085
087
089
091
094
097
099
101
103
105
106
107
110
115
119
121
122
123
124
127
128
130
131
132
134
135
136
139
141
142

Gol em
Rapi dash
Sl owbr o

Farfetch'd

Dodri o

Dewgong
Muk
Cl oyster

Gengar

Hypno
Ki ngl er
El ectrode
Exeggut or
Mar owak
Hi t nonl ee

Hi t ronchan
Weezi ng
Kangaskhan
Seaki ng
Starm e
M. Mnme
Scyt her

Jynx
Pinsir
Taur os
Gyar ados
Lapr as

Ditto
Vapor eon
Jol teon
Fl ar eon
Omast ar
Kabut ops

Aer odact yl

-0,2797
-0,8733
0,3140
-1,3878
-1,0712
0,1161
0,7098
-1,4670
-1,0712
-0,0818
-1,2691
-1,0712
0,3140
-1,0712
-1,4670
-1,4670
-0,8733
0,7098
-0,2797
-1,0712
-1,8628
-0,6754
-0,8733
-0,8733
-0,4775
0,3140
1,6992
-1,5461
1,6992
-0,8733
-0,8733
-0,6754
-1,0712
-0,2797

0,4987
0,1259
-0,8059
-1,1787
0,4987
-0,9923
0,3123
-0,0604
-1,1787
-0,8805
1,2442
-1,7378
-0,0604
-0,6196
0,8714
0,3123
-0,2468
-0,0604
-0,1723
-0,8059
-1,9242
0,4987
-1,7378
1,0578
0,1259
1,0578
-0,4332
-1,8123
-1,1787
-1,1787
1,2442
-1,3650
0,6851
0,3123
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143
144
145
146
149
154
157
160
162
164
166
168
169
171
178
181
182
184
185
186
189
192
195
196
197
199
201
203
205
206
208
210
211
212

Snor | ax
Articuno
Zapdos
Mol tres
Dragoni te
Megani um
Typhl osi on
Feraligatr
Furret
Noct ow
Ledi an
Ari ados
Cr obat
Lant urn
Xat u
Amphar os
Bel | ossom
Azumari | |
Sudowoodo
Pol i t oed
Junpl uf f
Sunfl ora
Quagsire
Espeon
Unbr eon
Sl owki ng
Unown
Grafarig
Forretress
Dunspar ce
St eel i x
G anbul |
Qwi I fish
Sci zor

2,8865
0,1161
0,1161
0,1161
0,1557
-0,2797
-0,3588
-0,0818
-0,0818
0,5119
-1,2691
-0,6754
-0,0818
1,5013
-0,8733
0,1161
-0,4775
0,5119
-0,6754
0,1161
-0,4775
-0,4775
0,3140
-0,8733
0,3140
0,3140
-1,5461
-0,6754
-0,4775
0,5119
-0,4775
0,1161
-0,8733
-0,6754

0,4987
-0,4332
-0,2468
0,1259
1,3933
0,4987
0,1259
-0,5450
-0,4705
0,3123
-0,7686
-1,7378
-2,2969
-0,2468
-0,2468
-1,4396
-0,8059
-0,8059
-0,6196
-1,7378
0,1259
-0,8059
-1,5514
-0,8059
-0,4332
-1,1787
-1,1787
-0,8059
-0,9177
-2,3715
-0,6196
-0,2468
-0,9923
-0,4332
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213
214
217
219
222
224
225
226
227
229
230
232
233
234
235
237
241
242
243
244
245
248
251
254
257
260
262
264
267
269
272
275
277
279

Shuckl e
Her acr oss
Ursari ng
Magcar go
Cor sol a
Cctillery
Del i bird
Mant i ne
Skar mor y
Houndoom
Ki ngdr a
Donphan
Por ygon2
Stantl er
Snmear gl e
Hi t nont op
M |t ank
Bl i ssey
Rai kou
Ent ei
Sui cune
Tyranitar
Cel ebi
Sceptile
Bl azi ken
Swanpert
M ght yena
Li noone
Beautifly
Dust ox
Ludi col o
Shiftry
Swel | ow
Pel i pper

-2,6543
-0,2797
0,1161
-1,4670
-1,2691
-0,4775
-1,6649
-0,8733
-0,8733
-0,4775
-0,4775
0,1161
-0,0818
-0,5567
-1,2691
-1,4670
0,3140
6,6464
0,1161
1,1056
0,5119
0,5119
0,5119
-0,6754
-0,2797
0,5119
-0,6754
-0,3588
-1,0712
-1,0712
-0,2797
0,1161
-1,0712
-1,0712

0,8714
-0,0604
1,2442
-3,2288
1,0578
1,2442
-1,7378
-1,5514
0,3123
-1,5514
-2,1105
-0,6196
-0,2468
-0,0604
0,8714
-0,6196
-0,0604
-2,8560
-0,0604
-0,6196
-3,2288
-0,4332
0,6851
-0,8059
1,3933
-0,2468
1,2442
0,1259
-0,4332
0,8714
0,4987
-0,2468
-0,9923
-0,9923
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282
284
286
289
291
292
295
297
301
302
303
306
308
310
311
312
313
314
317
319
321
323
324
326
327
328
330
332
334
335
336
337
338
340

Gar devoi r
Masquer ai n
Br el oom
Sl aki ng
Ni nj ask
Shedi nj a
Expl oud
Hari yama
Del catty
Sabl eye
Mawi | e
Aggr on
Medi cham
Manectric
Pl usl e
M nun
Vol beat
I'l'lum se
Swal ot
Shar pedo
Wi | ord
Camer upt
Tor koal
G unpi g
Spi nda
Trapi nch
Fl ygon
Cact ur ne
Altaria
Zangoose
Sevi per
Lunat one
Sol rock
Whi scash

-0,7546
-0,6754
-1,0712
2,4908
-1,0316
-3,4063
0,6702
2,2533
-0,6754
-1,4670
-1,4670
-0,6754
-1,0712
-0,6754
-1,0712
-1,0712
-0,8733
-0,8733
0,5119
-0,6754
3,2823
-0,6754
-0,6754
-0,2797
-1,0712
-1,6649
-0,2797
-0,6754
-0,4775
-0,5567
-0,5567
-0,6754
-0,6754
0,9077

-1,7378
-0,9923
0,1259
-0,4332
-1,7378
-1,1787
-1,3650
1,2442
2,3624
-0,2468
-0,2468
-0,2095
0,8714
-1,1787
-0,8059
-0,4332
0,4987
-1,3650
-0,8059
-1,7378
-2,1105
-0,8805
-1,8496
-0,8805
0,8714
-0,2468
0,1259
-0,4332
-1,9242
-1,3650
0,1259
0,1259
0,6851
-0,9923
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342
344
346
348
350
351
352
354
357
358
359
362
365
366
367
368
369
370
373
376
377
378
379
385
389
392
395
398
400
402
405
407
409
411

Cr awdaunt
d aydol
Cradily
Ar mal do
Mlotic
Castform
Kecl eon
Banette
Tr opi us
Chi nmecho
Absol
Galie
Wal rein
Cl anper |
Hunt ai |
Cor ebyss
Rel i cant h
Luvdi sc
Sal anence
Met agr oss
Regi r ock
Regi ce
Regi st eel
Ji rachi
Torterra
I nf er nape
Enpol eon
St ar apt or
Bi bar el
Kri cket une
Luxr ay
Roser ade
Ranpar dos
Bast i odon

-0,9525
-1,0712
-0,0422
-0,4775
0,3140
-0,6754
-1,0712
-0,9129
0,4723
-0,8733
-0,8733
-0,2797
0,9077
-2,0606
-1,2691
-1,2691
0,5119
-1,7440
0,3140
-0,2797
-0,2797
-0,2797
-0,2797
0,5119
0,3140
-0,4380
-0,1213
-0,0818
-0,3192
-0,3984
-0,2797
-1,0712
0,3932
-1,0712

0,6851
0,1259
-1,5514
-0,0604
-0,6941
0,8714
-0,9923
-0,5823
1,0578
-1,3650
-0,9923
-0,2468
0,6851
-1,0668
-1,7378
1,2442
-0,6196
-0,6196
-1,2159
0,2750
-0,4705
-0,2468
-2,4833
1,4306
1,4306
0,1259
-1,7378
-0,8059
-0,6196
-0,2468
0,1259
1,9897
1,9897
0,1259
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413
414
416
417
419
421
423
424
426
428
429
430
432
435
437
441
442
445
448
450
452
454
455
457
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469

Wor madam Gr ass
Mot hi m
Vespi quen
Pachirisu
Fl oat zel
Cherrim
Gast rodon
Anbi pom
Drifblim
Lopunny
M snagi us
Honchkr ow
Purugly
Skunt ank
Bronzong
Chat ot
Spiritonb
Gar chonp
Lucario
Hi ppowdon
Dr api on
Toxi cr oak
Car ni vi ne
Lum neon
Abomasnow
Weavi | e
Magnezone
Li cki i cky
Rhyperi or
Tangr owt h
El ectivire
Magnort ar
Togeki ss
Yanmega

-1,0712
-0,6754
-0,6754
-1,0712
-0,0818
-0,6754
0,9472
-0,4775
2,4908
-0,8733
-1,0712
0,5119
-0,6359
0,6306
-0,7942
-0,4380
-1,4670
0,8285
-0,6754
0,8285
-0,6754
-0,1609
-0,5171
-0,7150
0,1161
-0,6754
-0,6754
0,9077
1,1056
0,5119
-0,4775
-0,4775
-0,0818
-0,0422

1,9897
0,4614
0,2750
-0,3959
0,8714
-0,4332
-0,4332
0,8714
-0,9923
2,5488
-1,6632
-1,4023
-0,0977
-0,6196
-1,9242
0,3123
-1,3650
-0,5077
0,1259
-0,6196
-0,7686
-1,3650
1,0578
-0,5450
-0,1350
-0,2841
-1,1787
-0,1723
1,2442
0,4987
0,5732
-0,2468
0,3496
0,1259
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470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
485
486
488
489
492
497
498

Leaf eon
d aceon
discor
Manoswi ne
Por ygon- Z
Gl | ade
Pr obopass
Dusknoi r
Frosl ass
Rot om
Uxi e
Mesprit
Azel f
Heat r an
Regi gi gas
Cresselia
Phi one
Shayni n
Wor madam St eel
Wor mradam G ound

-0,8733
-0,8733
-0,4775
0,9077
-0,0818
-0,7546
-1,0712
-1,6649
-0,6754
-1,4670
-0,4775
-0,2797
-0,4775
0,1557
0,9077
1,3034
-0,2797
0,5119
-1,0712
-1,0712

-1,0296
-0,1723
0,8714
-0,9923
-0,4332
1,6169
0,1259
0,9833
-0,0604
-1,7378
-0,7686
0,4987
-1,3650
-0,0604
1,2442
-0,6196
1,0578
-1,5514
0,1259
-0,6196
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